
Rowing
조정

Men's Eight
남자 에이트

Results Summary by Event
세부 종목별 경기 결과 요약

Chungju Tangeum Lake Rowing Center
충주탄금호조정경기장

14 M8+
(Event)

As of THU 25 SEP 2014

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Race Date Round
Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6

Progression
System

Heat

22 21 SEP 2014 1 1..->FCHN IND JPN UZB IRI

5:46.01 5:53.58 5:53.79 6:01.39 6:05.41

Final

53 25 SEP 2014 CHN JPN IND UZB IRI

5:46.70 5:50.04 5:51.84 6:00.65 6:01.41

Participating Crew

CHN

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

CHENG Xunman

YANG Dongdong

ZHAO Longjie

FENG Jiahui

NI Xulin

LIU Hang

YANG Zengxin

LI Dongjian

ZHANG Shetian

IND

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SHARMA Kapil

RANJIT Singh

TAKHAR Bajrang Lal

ROBIN PANACHITHANATHU Ulahannan

KALKAL Sawan Kumar

MOHAMMAD Azad

MANINDER Singh

DAVINDER Singh

MOHAMMED Ahmed

IRI

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

ADELI Saeid

JOHARI Yaser

MOHAMMADI Seyedmasoud

HEIDARI Afshar

PISHYAR Atabak

KARBALAYGHOLIZADEH Farhad

KARBALAYGHOLIZADEH Farzad

JOHARI Vahid

SHAMSIVARMAZANI Keihan

JPN

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

KATAOKA Yu

IMAI Yusuke

NAKAMURA Sumito

HIRAKI Baku

NISHIMURA Mitsuo

ITO Kiyotaka

KOBAYASHI Masato

TADACHI Kenta

SASANO Hiroki

UZB

(b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SANAKULOV Abbosjon

HAKIMOV Shehroz

KHAMZAEV Yokub

MAMBETNAZAROV Islambek

MUKHAMMADIEV Abdurasul

BAHRIEV Dostonjon

MURODOV Botir

USMONOV Zafar

KHURSANOV Dostonjon

NOTES

Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

LEGEND

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

F Final
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